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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 Amal P M Manoharan P V (FTHR) Pudhukkadan, 
Chettichal, Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakudy

  

2 22/01/2026 Bhagyalakshmi 
Unnikrishnan 

Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Kariat House, Alengad, 
Kallur, Muttithadi, 

680317, Mukundapuram

  

3 22/01/2026 Sreya Sajeev 
Kuttikkattuparambil

Manju 
Kuttikkattuparambil 

(MTHR)

1/221D 
Kuttikkattuparambil, 
Mulangu, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, 680310, 

Mukundapuram

  

4 22/01/2026 Daison V D Susi (MTHR) Vithayathil House, 
Muttithadi, Kallur, 
Muttithadi, 680317, 

Mukundapuram

  

5 22/01/2026 Vijitha T C Sarath N C (HSBN) NAMBUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, Alathur, 

Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
680305, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 Riza Fathima V S Junaid (HSBN) Mullappally House, 
Kannattupadam, 

Mupliyam, Palappilly, 
680304, Chalakkudy

  

7 22/01/2026 Abena Tipson Tipson S (FTHR) ADAKKAMUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, Kodakara, 

Mattathur, 
Mattathurkunnu, 

680684, Chalakudy

  

8 22/01/2026 Anthony M T Alice (WIFE) Manjuran House, 
Ground road, Amballur, 
Alagappanagar, 680302, 

Mukundapuram

  

9 22/01/2026 Ansil K A Ali K M (FTHR) Kozhikkaramattil 
House, Kannattupadam, 

Varandarappilly, 
Palappilly, 680304, 

Chalakkudy

  

10 22/01/2026 Eva Mariya Sebastian Sebastian C K (FTHR) Chulliparambil, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

11 22/01/2026 ANJALY P A Antony P L (FTHR) Puzhakkal House, 
Pazhayi, Nenmanikkara, 

Pazhayi, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

12 22/01/2026 ANNA JOSEPHEENA JINCY N J (MTHR) Kanjirappilly House, 
Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, 

Nandipulam, 680312, 
Chalakkudy

  

13 22/01/2026 ABINATH M S SIJU M C (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
Chembuchira, 

Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

14 22/01/2026 Midhun Krishna M P Pratheesh (FTHR) Mullakkaparambil 
House, Pazhayi, 

Nenmanikkara, Pazhayi, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

15 22/01/2026 Shinil Shaju Shaju (FTHR) 11, Pulinchode, 
Amballur, 

Varandarappilly, 
680303, Mukundapuram

  

16 22/01/2026 Ann Mariya Joy JOY N P (FTHR) Naduvilpeedika House, 
Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, 

Nandipulam, 680312, 
Chalakkudy

  

17 22/01/2026 ROSY RAPPAI RAPPAI (HSBN) ARIMPUR HOUSE, 
NANDIKKARA, 

PARAPPUKKARA, 
NANDIKKARA, 

680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

18 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEHAROOF K N 

NASSAR K M (FTHR) 00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

19 22/01/2026 Snigdha E S Sureshkumar E V 
(FTHR)

Edakuni House, 
Pazhayi, Nenmanikara, 

Pazhayi, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

20 22/01/2026 Girish Kumar Rema (WIFE) 17/119 Mangode House, 
Madappillikkaavu 

Temple Road, 
Mupliyam, mupliyam P 
O, 680312, Chalakudy

  

21 22/01/2026 K K Gopi Kuttan (FTHR) Kooplikkadan, Alengad, 
Kallur, Muttithadi, 

680317, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

22 22/01/2026 Anurudh P V Radha (MTHR) Pallathumuri House, 
Pazhayi, Nenmanikkara, 

Pazhayi, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

23 22/01/2026 Hridyalakshmi Shaju (FTHR) 11, Plinchode, 
Amballur, 

Varandarappilli, 
680303, Mukundapuram

  

24 22/01/2026 Greeshma Anto Shiju M J (HSBN) Madathumpadi House, 
Varakkara, Amballur, 
Varakkara, 680302, 

Mukundapuram

  

25 22/01/2026 Junaidh P I Idrahim (FTHR) Pallikkunninnumel 
House, Kannattupadam, 
Mupliyam, Palappilly, 
680304, Chalakkudy

  

26 22/01/2026 RANITHA PRAJEESH PRAJEESH JOSE 
(HSBN)

PARASSERY 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

POOMALA, 
KILLANNUR, P O 

POOMALA, 680581, 
THRISSUR

  

27 22/01/2026 SANJANA SURESH 
NAIR 

K V SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

25A PULLISSERY 
HOUSE, 

THOTTIPPAL, 
THOTTIPPAL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

28 22/01/2026 Rajitha K K Gopi (HSBN) Kooplikkadan, Alengad, 
Kallur, Muttithadi, 

680317, Mukundapuram

  

29 22/01/2026 Rohan Raghu Raghu (FTHR) Karekkattu House, 
Pazhayi, Nenmanikkara, 

Pazhayi, 680301, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

30 22/01/2026 Ajmal P H Hamsa P C (FTHR) Parappuram House, 
Kuttanchira, 

Velupadam, Velupadam 
P O, 680303, Chalakudi

  

31 22/01/2026 GRACY P L LONAPPAN (FTHR) PINDIYAN HOUSE, 
VEPPUR,VARANDARAPPILLY 

P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

32 22/01/2026 HABEEBA KUNJALAVI T M 
(HSBN)

THATTANTODI 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKANNY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY

  

33 22/01/2026 Aparna Thara (MTHR) 17/135 Pattlikadan 
House, Kunjakkara, 

Mupliyam, Mupliyam P 
O, 680312, Chalakudy

  

34 22/01/2026 SHINY JOSE SHAJI M O (HSBN) 560-B MANGALAN 
HOUSE, POUND, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

35 22/01/2026 Balukrishna M R Rajesh (FTHR) Mullakaparambil House, 
Pazhayi, Nenmanikkara, 

Pazhayi, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

36 22/01/2026 NAHAZ NAZAR ABDUL NAZAR M M 
(FTHR)

MECHERY HOUSE, 
PULIKKANNI, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

37 22/01/2026 Thahliya M H Habeeb M A (FTHR) Muchikkal House, 
Karikulam, Mupliyam, 

Palappilly, 680304, 
Chalakkudy

  

38 22/01/2026 SIDHIK K S SHAMSUDHEEN K A 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

39 22/01/2026 Sasi Girija (WIFE) 11, Pulinchode, 
Amballur, 

Varandarappilli, 
680303, Mukundapuram

  

40 22/01/2026 Shiny Joseph (HSBN) Manjali House, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

41 22/01/2026 VIDYA MOHANAN MOHANAN V G 
(FTHR)

VELLARICKAL 
HOUSE, 

NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 

680312, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

42 22/01/2026 Akhil Krishna K A Arjjunan K S (FTHR) 17/188 Kuruppathadan 
House, Kunjakkara, 

Mupliyam, Mupliyam P 
O, 680312, Chalakudy

  

43 22/01/2026 Aswin C A Anilkumar (FTHR) Chathankunnath House, 
Pazhayi, Nenmanikkara, 

Pazhayi, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

44 22/01/2026 Sreepadh Sunesh Sunesh O R (FTHR) OOTTOLY, 
MANNAMPETTA, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

45 22/01/2026 ANJITHA C S SIVAN C V (FTHR) CHINNANGATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANOLY, 
VELIKULANGARA, 

MURIKKUNGAL P O, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

46 22/01/2026 Gopika M J Jayamon (FTHR) Madakkayi, Pazhayi, 
Nenmanikkara, Pazhayi, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

47 22/01/2026 Ajal K S Shaiju K V (FTHR) Kaleli House, 
Chettichal, Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakudy

  

48 22/01/2026 AJEENA V A HAMSA V M (HSBN) VALLAKKATTUTHODY 
HOUSE, KINAR 

VELUPADAM P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

49 22/01/2026 VARGHESE 
DEVASSY 

PONMANISSERY 

DEVASSY (FTHR) PONMANISSERY 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUKADAVU, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

50 22/01/2026 Supta R Nath Rajith Gopinath (FTHR) Santhi Nilayam, S N 
Puram, Chengaloor, 
Chengaloor, 680312, 

Mukundapuram

  

51 22/01/2026 Kala Kesav K K S Kesavan (FTHR) Kylath House, 
Varakkara, Amballur, 
Varakkara, 680302, 

Mukundapuram

  

52 22/01/2026 SIVARAG P V Vijayan P V (FTHR) Paloly House, Kallur 
Parakad Colony Rd, 

Kallur, Kallur, 680317, 
Pudukad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

53 22/01/2026 ANNETT K B LINCY (MTHR) Kappithanparambil 
house, Koranody, 
Varandharappilly, 
Varandharappilly, 
680302, pudukad

  

54 22/01/2026 JOHNSON P L LONAPPAN (FTHR) PINDIYAN HOUSE, 
VEPPUR,VARANDARAPPILLY 

P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

55 22/01/2026 FADIL ISHAN K S SHEMEER (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKANNI, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY

  

56 22/01/2026 ALBIN BIJU BIJU PAROKKARAN 
CHAKKUNNY (FTHR)

PAROKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, PUTHUKAD

  

57 22/01/2026 Babu Rosy (WIFE) Pulleli House, 
Vellaramkunnu, 

Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
680312, Chalakkudy

  

58 22/01/2026 AASHNA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

ELLIKKAL, 
Chembuchira, 

Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakkudy

  

59 22/01/2026 Francis Parekkekkattil Dimpleunnimery (WIFE) Perekkattil, 
Kannambathoor, 

Pudukad, Chengaloor, 
680312, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

60 22/01/2026 Subha K M Suresh M K (HSBN) Manimala House, 
Alagappanagar, 

Amballur, 
Alagappanagar P O, 

680302, Mukundapuram

  

61 22/01/2026 Kavitha Kesav K K S Kesavan (FTHR) Kylath House, 
Varakkara, Amballur, 
Varakkara, 680302, 

Mukundapuram

  

62 22/01/2026 Vijayan K A Vasanthi (WIFE) Urakath House, Pazhayi, 
Nenmanikkara, Pazhayi, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

63 22/01/2026 JOE BASTEENA P J JOLLY (FTHR) PORATHUR HOUSE, 
GALAXY NAGAR, 

TRIKKUR, TRIKKUR, 
680306, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

64 22/01/2026 NIVYA ANTONY JOJI ANTO P (HSBN) POOVATHUKARAN 
HOUSE, EROAD, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

65 22/01/2026 Devananda Sabitha (MTHR) 11, Amballur, Amballur, 
Varandarappilli, 

680303, Mukundapuram

  

66 22/01/2026 SANTHOSH T G GOPI (FTHR) THANDASSERY, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

67 22/01/2026 Vasanthi Vijayan K A (HSBN) Urakath House, Pazhayi, 
Nenmanikkara, Pazhayi, 
680301, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

68 22/01/2026 JOE ASEENA P J JOLLY (FTHR) PORATHUR HOUSE, 
GALAXY NAGAR, 

TRIKKUR, TRIKKUR, 
680306, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

69 22/01/2026 Dimple Unnimary Francis (HSBN) Parekkattil, 
Kannambathoor, 

Pudukad, Chengaloor, 
680312, Mukundapuram

  

70 22/01/2026 Charly E O Ouseph E V (FTHR) Ezhumala House, 
Kalkuzhy, Inchakundu, 

Inchakundu P O, 
680312, Chalakkudy

  

71 22/01/2026 PRATHYASH K S SUNILKUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

00, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

72 22/01/2026 Jeffin Joy Joy P K (FTHR) Pidiyath House, 
Amballur, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Puthukkad, 680301, 

Puthukkad

  

73 22/01/2026 Vijayan Madhavan (FTHR) Pookodan, 
Chembuchira, 

Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakkudy

  

74 22/01/2026 Haritha Rajkumar Nair Rajakumar Chembale 
Sankaran Nair (FTHR)

Chempalai House, 
Kavallur, Varakkara, 

Amballur, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Mukundapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

75 22/01/2026 NAFLIN FRANCIS Francis Parekkattil 
(OTHR)

Parekkattil House, 
Hamlet Apartments, 

Kannambathur, 
Chengaloor, 680312, 

Mukundapuram

  

76 22/01/2026 SOWMYA E U UNNICHEKKAN 
(FTHR)

EARANKADATH, 
PALAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 

PALAPPILLY, 680304, 
CHALAKUDY

  

77 22/01/2026 KANNAN T R RAMAN (FTHR) THAZHATHUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, SARADA 

COMPANY VAZHI, 
VALLACHIRA, 

VALLACHIRA P O, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

78 22/01/2026 NIDHIN K R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAPURAM 
HOUSE, 

CHETTICHAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 
680684, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

79 22/01/2026 Anita Antony Antony C K (FTHR) Arikkadan House, 
Uppuzhy, Mupliyam, 
Inchakundu, 680312, 

chalakudy

  

80 22/01/2026 ALEENA ROSE 
PAROKKARAN 

BIJU PAROKKARAN 
CHAKKUNNY (FTHR)

PAROKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, PUTHUKKAD

  

81 22/01/2026 ANEENA ROSE Sheeba (MTHR) Panakkamattam House, 
Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, 

Nandipulam, 680312, 
Chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

82 22/01/2026 Dileep P V Vijayan (FTHR) Pookodan, 
Chembuchira, 

Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakkudy

  

83 22/01/2026 Ardra Azad Azad M S (FTHR) Mangalath House, 
Kavallur, Varakkara, 

Amballur, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Mukundapuram

  

84 22/01/2026 Ninoshka Francis Parekkattil 
(FTHR)

Parekkattil, 
Kannambathoor, 

Pudukad, Chengaloor, 
680312, Mukundapuram

  

85 22/01/2026 SUMA K V JOSHY (HSBN) THANDIAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MUPLIYAM, 

MUPLIYAM, 
MUPLIYAM, 680312, 

CHALAKUDY

  

86 22/01/2026 AJMAL FARIS P S SAIDHU (FTHR) PARANGODATH 
HOUSE, MADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

87 22/01/2026 LIBIYA BABU MAJO P ANTONY 
(HSBN)

00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, 

MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

88 22/01/2026 Pradeep P V Vijayan P M (FTHR) Pookodan, 
Chembuchira, 

Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

89 22/01/2026 RASHMI M R SANTHOSH T G 
(HSBN)

THANDASSERY, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

90 22/01/2026 ANJAL M S PRAKASAN A K 
(OTHR)

MOTHAYIL, 
CHUKKIRIKKUNNU, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

91 22/01/2026 ADHILA BEEGUM K A ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKANNY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY

  

92 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA T K KUNJALAVI (FTHR) THATTANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKANNY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY

  

93 22/01/2026 AKASH VA JEEVA PM (MTHR) VANNERI HOUSE, 
MANNAMPETTA, 

AMBALLUR, 
VATTANATHRA, 

680302, PUDUKKAD

  

94 22/01/2026 JOSHI T K KUNJAYYAPPAN 
(FTHR)

THANDIAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MUPLIYAM, 

MUPLIYAM, 
MUPLIYAM, 680312, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

95 22/01/2026 UDHAYAN M S SREEDARAN (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

96 22/01/2026 AGNET E BABU BABU E T (FTHR) EDATHIRUTHIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY 

P O, 680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

97 22/01/2026 NIVY WILLIAMS WILLIAMS C J (HSBN) CHIRAMEL HOUSE, 
VENDORE 

ALAGAPPANAGAR P 
O, AMBALLUR, 

ALAGAPPANAGAR, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

98 22/01/2026 N K JAINANDAN N K KRISHNAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

NELLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALANJUPADAM 
CHENGALOOR P O, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

99 22/01/2026 SISIRA K K NIDHIN K R (HSBN) KALLINGAPURAM 
HOUSE, 

CHETTICHAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 
680684, 

CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

100 22/01/2026 CHINCHU JOSE JOSE C J (FTHR) CHIRAKKATHOTTIYIL, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

680724, CHALAKUDY

  

101 22/01/2026 Aswathy K T Vijeesh K D (HSBN) Kaplingatt, Kadalassery, 
Vallachira, Vallachira, 

680562, Thrissur

  

102 22/01/2026 VINOD A N NARAYANAN (FTHR) AKKLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANJOOR, 

NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 

680312, CHALAKUDY

  

103 22/01/2026 JILTY TP FRINTO CF (HSBN) CHULLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PACHALIPURAM, 
AMBALLUR, 

VATTANATHRA, 
680302, PUDUKKAD

  

104 22/01/2026 VINIJA A B BAIJU K B (HSBN) KIZHANGAMPULLY, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

105 22/01/2026 Kurian Kurian (FTHR) Rosari Hill Ashram, 
Monody, 

Vellikulangara, 
Vellikulangara, 680699, 

Chalakudy

  

106 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
M S

sharafudheen (FTHR) madakkal house, 
palappilly, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

107 22/01/2026 GAYATHRI K S SIDHARTHAN K S 
(FTHR)

KURUMALIKKAL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

THORAVU, 
PUDUKAD, 

PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

108 22/01/2026 ANEX N BYJU BYJU N P (FTHR) 00, 
VELLARAMPADAM, 

MUPLIYAM, 
MUPLIYAM, 680312, 

CHALAKUDI

  

109 22/01/2026 NANDHANA JAGAN JAGAN H (FTHR) POOLAVILAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PACHALIPURAM, 
AMBALLUR, 

VATTANATHRA, 
680302, PUDUKKAD

  

110 22/01/2026 RANJITH SASI (FTHR) VADAKKAL, 
KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

111 22/01/2026 AJITH C S SURESH (FTHR) CHANASSERY 
HOUSE, KALLUR, 

KALLUR, KALLUR P 
O, 680317, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

112 22/01/2026 Bhadra M P Premajan (FTHR) 10/262, SN Puram, 
Chengaloor, 

Chengaloor, 680312, 
Mukundapuram

  

113 22/01/2026 VAIGA RAVI RAVI (FTHR) AYYAPPANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VASUPURAM, 
MATTATHUR, 

MATTATHURKUNNU  
P O, 680684, 

CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

114 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
P S

SAINUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

POOVAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKANNY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY

  

115 22/01/2026 SHAJI K R K R 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

KARIPARAMBIL, 
KADAMBODE, 

MATTATHUR, PADY, 
680699, KODAKARA

  

116 22/01/2026 Ravi G Govindanezhuthachan 
(FTHR)

Kallingal House, 
Alagappanagar, 

Amballur, 
Alagappanagar  P O, 

680302, Mukundapuram

  

117 22/01/2026 SUSHAMA RAJAN RAJAN (HSBN) CHELOOKKARN, 
POUND 73, 

VARANDARAPPILLLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

118 22/01/2026 PREETHY LAKSHMY 
V K 

SHAJI K R (HSBN) KARIPARAMBIL, 
KADAMBODE, 

MATTATHUR, PADY, 
680699, KODAKARA

  

119 22/01/2026 OMANA SURESH (HSBN) CHANNASSERI 
HOUSE, KALLUR, 

KALLUR, KALLUR P 
O, 680317, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

120 22/01/2026 SABITHA A S Gireesan M A (HSBN) Madathiparabil House 
Rappal, Rappal, 

Parappukkara, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

121 22/01/2026 ANTONY K D DEVASSY (FTHR) CHIRAYATH 
KONIKKARA HOUSE, 

VENDORE, 
AMBALLUR, 

ALAGAPPANAGAR, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

122 22/01/2026 UMAIMA V M MUHAMMED (FTHR) VARADAYI HOUSE, 
VALIYAKULAM,PALAPPILLY 

P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

123 22/01/2026 DINCY DAVIS DAVIS P T (FTHR) 00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

124 22/01/2026 BINDU SHAJU SHAJU P T (HSBN) PANAMKOODAN 
HOUSE, NJELLUR, 
KALLUR, KALLUR, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

125 22/01/2026 GAYATHRI K S K R SHAJI (FTHR) KARIMPARAMBIL, 
KADAMBODE, 

MATTATHUR, PADY, 
680699, KODAKARA

  

126 22/01/2026 Adithya Dev K S Shaiju K J (FTHR) Kottikkal, Mulangu, 
Thottippal, Thottippal, 

680310, Mukundapuram

  

127 22/01/2026 SRUTHY O P AJITH C S (HSBN) CHANASSERY 
HOUSE, KALLUR P O, 

KALLUR, KALLUR, 
680317, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

128 22/01/2026 AVANI BIJU BIJU K S (FTHR) KIZHAKOODAN 
HOUSE, PAZHAYI, 
NENMANIKKRA, 
PAZHAYI, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

129 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIFAIEE 

KUNJUMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

VILLAN HOUSE, 
KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, P O 
PADY, 680699, 
CHALAKUDI

  

130 22/01/2026 Divya K R Salish K R (HSBN) Kaittiyanikkal House, 
Mannampetta, 

Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

131 22/01/2026 MUSTHAFA HAMSA (FTHR) 391 KAMBRAN 
HOUSE, KINAR, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

132 22/01/2026 DENNY VARGHESE Ruby Raphael (WIFE) Manjaly House Rappal, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

133 22/01/2026 SREENANDHA M S SUJEESH M C (FTHR) MNAPPULLY HOUSE, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

134 22/01/2026 MAMTHA SHAJI SHAJI GEORGE 
(FTHR)

17/231 KANNAYI 
HOUSE, MUPLIYAM, 

MUPLIYAM, 
MUPLIYAM, 680312, 

CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

135 22/01/2026 BINOY S V VARUNNY (FTHR) SHARAN HOUSE, 
THALORE, 

NENMANIKKARA, 
THALORE, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

136 22/01/2026 PRIYANKA M S ABHILASH T S 
(HSBN)

THUMBARATHI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBUCHIRA, 
MATTATHUR, 

CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 
680684, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

137 22/01/2026 ANU BABU A S BABU (FTHR) PALLUPATTA 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY 

P O, 680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

138 22/01/2026 Rekha P R Ravi G (FTHR) Kallingal House, 
Alagappanagar, 

Amballur, 
Alagappanagar P O, 

680302, Mukundapuram

  

139 22/01/2026 RINTY V B BINOY S V (HSBN) SHARAN HOUSE, 
THALORE, 

NENMANIKKARA, 
THALORE, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

140 22/01/2026 BINU OMANA (MTHR) EDAKKUNNY 
KOODARAM HOUSE, 

CHERUSSERY, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
680306, PUTHUKKAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

141 22/01/2026 RAJAN SREEDHARAN (FTHR) PULLARIKKAL, 
KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

142 22/01/2026 THOMAS LONAPPAN (FTHR) 00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

143 22/01/2026 RISANA THASNI P A ASSAINAR P H (FTHR) PILAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

144 22/01/2026 Gokul K S Santhoshkumar K S 
(FTHR)

Kurinjikkattil House 
Muthrathikkara, 
Muthrathikkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

145 22/01/2026 SHEEJA E R SHAJI K G (HSBN) KANDAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

146 22/01/2026 SAITHALAVI KUNJEED (FTHR) KULAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

NAYATTUKUNDU, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHOKKANA P O, 
680699, 

CHALAKKUDY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

147 22/01/2026 SUDHEER K A ABDU (FTHR) KORATTYPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

680699, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

148 22/01/2026 LILLY SUNNY M D (HSBN) MUTTATH HOUSE, 
VENDORE, 

AMBALLUR, 
ALAGAPPANAGAR, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

149 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHA SHABEER P S (FTHR) PANJIKORA HOUSE, 
POUND,VELUPADAM 

P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

150 22/01/2026 Devise K D Beby Devise (WIFE) Kurishingal House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

151 22/01/2026 PRANAV K S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

KADAN, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, KODAKARA

  

152 22/01/2026 ARSHITHA V R SREEDEVI A A 
(MTHR)

1/233 A, 
VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 
THOTTIPPAL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

153 22/01/2026 JAYA SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

PADIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMBATHOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

154 22/01/2026 ANLET MEJO MEJO C V (FTHR) CHITTILAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

OMBATHUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

MATTATHUR P O, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

155 22/01/2026 NIVEDHYA RAJEEV RAJEEV K K (FTHR) KIZHAKKOOT, 
PUDUKAD, THORAV, 

PUDUKAD, 680301, 
PUTHUKAD

  

156 22/01/2026 HAMAD A Y SHEREENA P M 
(MTHR)

Adattil House, 
Karikkulam, 

Varandarappilly, 
Palappilly, 680304, 

Chalakudy

  

157 22/01/2026 Vishnu Haridas Haridas K S (FTHR) Kombath House, 
Chettichal, Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakudy

  

158 22/01/2026 MRIDHULA 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

00, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

159 22/01/2026 AMISHA P S SHAJI P R (FTHR) PULLARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBUCHIRA, 
MATTATHUR, 

CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 
680684, 

CHALAKKUDY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

160 22/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA 
SHAJU 

SINTO (HSBN) 65, VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

161 22/01/2026 ATHUL BHAGYESH BHAGYESH (FTHR) UMAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

MANNAMPETTA, 
AMBALLUR, 

VATTANATHRA, 
680302, PUDUKKAD

  

162 22/01/2026 RAJESH M U SUBITHA RAJESH 
(WIFE)

508 B, 
MULLAKKAPARAMBIL, 

PALLAM, 
THOTTIPPAL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

163 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NISANA 

BASHEER V M (FTHR) VELLUKKADAVIL 
HOUSE, MADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

164 22/01/2026 JASNA N J JAHANGHEER N A 
(FTHR)

NEDUMPURACKAL, 
MAVINCHUVADU, 

KALLUR, 
MUTTITHADI, 

680317, 
MUKUNDHAPURAM

  

165 22/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA 
SHAJU 

SINTO (HSBN) 65, VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

166 22/01/2026 AFNAN V S SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
V S (FTHR)

VENNOORAN 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

PALAPPILLY P O, 
680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

167 22/01/2026 Pradeepkumar P B Leela (MTHR) Peechirakalarikkal 
House, South Thuravu, 

Pudukad, Pudukad, 
680301, Pudukad

  

168 22/01/2026 VILASINI C K SANEESH A K (OTHR) ALUVAKKARAN, 
POOKKODE, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

169 22/01/2026 GEO KJ JOSE KP (FTHR) KOLAZHIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

MANNAMPETTA, 
AMBALLUR, 

VATTANATHRA, 
680302, PUDUKKAD

  

170 22/01/2026 Sasikumar K K Kochuraman (FTHR) Kaplissery House, 
Alagappanagar, 

Amballur, 
Alagappanagar P O, 

680302, Mukundapuram

  

171 22/01/2026 SAKEER HUSSAIN SAIDHU (FTHR) VENNURAN HOUSE, 
PALAPPILLY, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

172 22/01/2026 ANNA A K KURIAKOSE (FTHR) ARAKKIYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANOLY, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
MURIKKUNGAL, 

680699, CHALAKUDY

  

173 22/01/2026 JOVEL ANTONY ANTONY B O (FTHR) BHRAMAKULAM 
HOUSE, 

MANNAMPETTA, 
AMBALLUR, 

VATTANATHRA P O, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

174 22/01/2026 MANAV MADHU Madhu O N (FTHR) Odattil House, 
Ulumbathumkunnu, 

Nellayi, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

175 22/01/2026 BIBIN BABU BABU (FTHR) THEKKINIYATH 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKUNNU, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, PUDUKAD

  

176 22/01/2026 CHANDRIKA P G THOMAS (HSBN) NAKHATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

177 22/01/2026 SAHVA IBRAHIM IBRAHIM A A (FTHR) ARIMBATHODI 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

178 22/01/2026 Archana V S Santhoshkumar (FTHR) Vellamchery, 
Vattakottayi, Kallur, 
Muttithadi, 680317, 

Mukundapuram

  

179 22/01/2026 RESHMA M R SUNIL K S (HSBN) KOOTTALA HOUSE, 
ELICODE, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY P O, 

680304, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

180 22/01/2026 Asha E Unnikrishnan Rimjim Chinnagath 
(HSBN)

Chinnagath House, 
Nooluvally, Mattathur, 

Chembuchira P O, 
680684, Chalakkudy

  

181 22/01/2026 Mani Pullissery Gopi Pullissery (HSBN) 19/405 Pullissery, 
Mulangu, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, 680310, 

Mukundapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

182 22/01/2026 Ann Maria K A Antu (FTHR) Kokkadan House 
Pongothra, Pongothra, 

Nellayi, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

183 22/01/2026 ANAKHA K S MINI (MTHR) KAITHAYIL HOUSE, 
Rottipadi, 

Varandharappilly, 
Varandharappilly, 
680303, Pudukad

  

184 22/01/2026 Ansir Nihaal P M Muhammad P K (FTHR) Pari House, 
Kannattupadam, 
Varandarappilly, 

Palappilly, 680304, 
Chalakkudy

  

185 22/01/2026 AMINA NIHANA K M MUSTHAFA K H 
(FTHR)

391 KAMBRAN 
HOUSE, POUND, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

186 22/01/2026 BINDHU KK DINESH P U (HSBN) PANGAPARAMBIL, 
POOKKODE, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

187 22/01/2026 Jimesh P G Gopi Pullissery (FTHR) 19/405 Pulissery, 
Mulangu, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, 680310, 

Mukundapuram

  

188 22/01/2026 Janaghan Onakkavil Sulochana Onakkavil 
(WIFE)

1/58A Onakkavil, 
Mulangu, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, 680310, 

Mukundapuram

  

189 22/01/2026 Adi Krishna K B Smitha Biju (MTHR) Kalarikkal House 
Pongothra, Ponkothra, 

Nellayi, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

190 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRINE 
K A 

ANVAR K Y (FTHR) 285 
KUMBALAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, POUND, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM P O, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

191 22/01/2026 RICHEAK A P PRABHAKARAN A G 
(FTHR)

AKKARAKKARAN, 
POOKKODE, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

192 22/01/2026 Meera Gopal Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Arakkal House, 
Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, 

Nandipulam, 680312, 
Mukundapuram

  

193 22/01/2026 VINAYAK M B BABU M N (FTHR) MACHAT, 
MAVINCHUVADU, 

KALLUR, 
MUTTITHADI, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

194 22/01/2026 VIJAYA T R VANAJA K R (OTHR) THATTIL 
MOTHIRAKANNI, 

POOKKODE, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

195 22/01/2026 Athira M S Shaju (FTHR) Madambath House 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 

680305, Mukundapuram

  

196 22/01/2026 Sreeparvathi T S Suresh T N (FTHR) Thekkoottu Parakkal, 
Kadalassery, Vallachira, 

Vallachira, 680562, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

197 22/01/2026 STEFIN N A ABRAHAM N P 
(FTHR)

10/124 
NEDIYATHOTTIYIL 

HOUSE, 
PULINCHUVADU, 

KALLUR, 
MUTTITHADI, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

198 22/01/2026 SILVIYA C K BINOY VINCENT 
(HSBN)

302, A K G NAGAR, 
PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
VATTIYOORKKAVU

  

199 22/01/2026 Ali P H Hamsa (FTHR) Pothiyil House, 
Palakkaparambu, Kallur, 

Kallur, 680317, 
Puthukad

  

200 22/01/2026 Keerthana Santhosh Santhosh (FTHR) Puzhakadavil House, S 
N Puram, Chengaloor, 
Chengaloor, 680312, 

Mukundapuram

  

201 22/01/2026 Nadeera A K Ali P H (HSBN) Pothiyil House, 
Palakkaparambu, Kallur, 

Kallur, 680317, 
Puthukad

  

202 22/01/2026 Muhammad Fousan C 
M 

Muhammad Ali (FTHR) Chettiyanthodi House, 
Kannattupadam, 
Varandarappilly, 

Palappilly, 680304, 
Chalakkudy

  

203 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
T A 

ABDUL MUTHALIB T 
A (FTHR)

THORAPPA HOUSE, 
VETTINGAPPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, chalakudy

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

204 22/01/2026 Vasudev Sudheesh Sudheesh P S (FTHR) Poovaliparambil House, 
Chettichal, Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakudy

  

205 22/01/2026 Snitha Sunny PRIYON PAUL (HSBN) Chirayath House, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

206 22/01/2026 ADHARS RAJ P VANAJA (MTHR) PANAMBAYIL, 
POOKKODE, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

207 22/01/2026 ASEERVAD PR VANAJA (MTHR) PANAMBAYIL, 
POOKKODE, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

208 22/01/2026 AYUSH M V VINAYAN M C (FTHR) MUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, Alathur, 

Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

209 22/01/2026 Ayana P Sebastian Sebastian P L (FTHR) 7/315-A. Pothaparambil, 
Pachalipuram, 

Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

210 22/01/2026 Joseph Lonappan Xavier (OTHR) 18/246b, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, Thottippal, 

680310, Pudukad

  

211 22/01/2026 Elcy Joseph Xavier (OTHR) 18/246b, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, Thottippal, 

680310, Pudukad

  

212 22/01/2026 ARYANANDHA M R ALOK M R (HSBN) Maniyankara House, 
Panthalloor, Nellayi, 

Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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213 22/01/2026 Sofiya P B Biju P J (FTHR) 7/337, Ponnari, 
Pachalipuram, 

Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

214 22/01/2026 Saniya Benny Benny (FTHR) 42 Thaliyaparambil 
House, Pudukad, 

Pudukad, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

215 22/01/2026 ABHILASH SIVARAMAN (FTHR) THUMBARATHI 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

216 22/01/2026 Chithra K N Narayanan 
Namboothiri

Narayanan Namboothiri 
Narayanan Namboothiri 

(FTHR)

Kaimukku Mana, 
Mattathurkunnu, 

Mattathur, Mattathur 
Kunnu, 680684, 

Chalakudi

  

217 22/01/2026 VILASINI T V SUBRAN K K (HSBN) KANNANKADAN 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

218 22/01/2026 SUFNA JASMIN P S SALEEM P (FTHR) PARAVARAGATH 
HOUSE, ECHIPPARA, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

CHIMMINI DAM, 
680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

219 22/01/2026 Sreerag P U Unnikrishnan P V 
(FTHR)

Poliyedathuparambil, 
Kadalassery, Vallachira, 

Vallachira, 680562, 
Thrissur
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applications have been received)
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220 22/01/2026 AVIN YOHANNAN YOHANNAN (FTHR) KANJIRAPALLAN, 
KANAL PALLAM, 

THOTTIPPAL, 
THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

221 22/01/2026 Joseph T J Jose T K (FTHR) 1024 Thattil Umbavu, 
Pudukad, Pudukad, 
Pudukad, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

222 22/01/2026 SUKUMARAN VELU (FTHR) KIZHANGAMPULLY 
HOUSE, 

ANNAMPADAM, 
MATTATHUR, PADY 

P O, 680699, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

223 22/01/2026 John K Shaji K J Shaji (FTHR) Kattiparambil House, 
Pudukad, Pudukad, 
Pudukad, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

224 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH PS SHAJI PG (FTHR) PARAKKATHAI 
HOUSE PO 
PUDUKAD, 

RAILWAY STATION 
ROAD, THORAVU 

VILLAGE, PUDUKAD, 
680301, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

225 22/01/2026 SEETHA SUKUMARAN (HSBN) KIZHANGAMPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

ANNAMPADAM, 
MATTATHUR, PADY 

P O, 680699, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

226 22/01/2026 Alaysij P A Ayyappan (FTHR) Payyappadan House, 
Warriyamroad, 

Nenmanikkara, Thalore, 
680306, 

Mukundhapuram
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Revision identity

227 22/01/2026 SHAHIRA V S SHIHABUDHEEN P M 
(HSBN)

PANDARAPETTI 
HOUSE, MADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

228 22/01/2026 Gopika T Raghu Abhilash PN (HSBN) Padukkaparambil, 
Muthrathikkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

229 22/01/2026 Christina K Shaji K J Shaji (FTHR) Kattiparambil House, 
Pudukad, Pudukad, 
Pudukad, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

230 22/01/2026 AKSHAYKRISHNA K 
R

JISHA RAMESH 
(MTHR)

KUZHICHAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTISSERY ROAD, 
NENMENIKKARA, 
THALORE, 680306, 

PUDUKKAD

  

231 22/01/2026 ALFINA K N NOUSHAD K F (FTHR) KARUKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, OORAKAM, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM, 680562, 

THRISSUR

  

232 22/01/2026 Aleena Sabu SABU (FTHR) 117 Tharakan House, 
Pudukad, Pudukad, 
Pudukad, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

233 22/01/2026 ANITHA SATHYAN (HSBN) AYIKKARA HOUSE, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

680562, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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234 22/01/2026 Nima Sholy Sholi (FTHR) Thainakath House, 
Muthrathikkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

235 22/01/2026 DENSON DAVID C R DAVID (FTHR) CHERATTA (H) 
MUPLIYAM. No: 253, 

MUPLIYAM, 
MUPLIYAM, 

MUPLIYAM, 680312, 
CHALAKUDY

  

236 22/01/2026 Siril James james A V (FTHR) AROTHA, 
murikkungal, 

Vellikulangara, 
murikkungal, 680699, 

chalakkudy

  

237 22/01/2026 Suhitha Manoj Manoj Kumar (HSBN) Mundakkal House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

238 22/01/2026 SAJID V S SAKEER V K (FTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
ECHIPPARA, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
CHIMMINI DAM, 

680304, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

239 22/01/2026 Sreya A S Satheesan A P (FTHR) Ambattuparambil House 
Pongothra, Pongothra, 

Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 680310, 

Mukundapuram

  

240 22/01/2026 SAFA SHERIN V S SAKEER V K (FTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
ECHIPPARA, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
CHIMMINI DAM, 

680304, 
CHALAKKUDY
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241 22/01/2026 ANAGHA A R RENJI A B (FTHR) ARANGAN HOUSE, 
ECHIPPARA, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
CHIMMINI DAM, 

680304, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

242 22/01/2026 Susanth P Sivadasa Menon (FTHR) Palaykath House 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 

680305, Mukundapuram

  

243 22/01/2026 ARFANA MEHARIN V 
S

SHAMSUDHEEN V K 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
ECHIPPARA, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
CHIMMINI DAM, 

680304, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

244 22/01/2026 Betsy Babu Prince M P (HSBN) Maniparambil House 
Muthrathikkara, 
Muthrathikkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

245 22/01/2026 RAFEEBA C F FAISAL K C (FTHR) CHENGANAKUNNU 
HOUSE, ECHIPPARA, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

CHIMMINI DAM, 
680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

246 22/01/2026 MUFEEDA K F FAISAL K C (FTHR) KOPPANDISSERY 
HOUSE, ECHIPPARA, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

CHIMMINI DAM, 
680304, 

CHALAKKUDY
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applications have been received)
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


